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AIRCRAFT DEPARTURE ARRIVAL SINGLE LANDING OPERATION PILOT SYNTHETIC DEVICES
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(Co-Pilot)

Function 
Time 
(Dual)

Instr 
uctor

STDS (Date) STDS 
(Type)

STDS 
(Time of 
Season)

Remarks 
and 
Endor 
sment

1 08/09/2025 738 TCJHK IST 10:50 EDO 11:44 00:54 00:54 00:54

2 08/09/2025 738 TCJHK EDO 12:26 IST 13:26 01:00 01:00 01:00

3 08/09/2025 738 TCJVN IST 16:34 BER 19:27 02:53 02:53 02:53

4 09/09/2025 738 TCJVE IST 16:02 RAK 21:23 05:21 05:21 05:21

5 10/09/2025 N78 TCLCK RAK 15:31 IST 20:31 05:00 05:00 05:00

6 16/09/2025 IST 19:00 IST 23:00 16/09/2025 04:00

7 17/09/2025 IST 14:30 IST 18:30 17/09/2025 04:00

8 21/09/2025 738 TCJHZ IST 05:23 VAS 06:57 01:34 01:34 01:34

9 21/09/2025 738 TCJHZ VAS 07:42 IST 09:24 01:42 01:42 01:42

10 23/09/2025 738 TCJFU SAW 05:01 ESB 05:58 00:57 00:57 00:57

11 23/09/2025 738 TCJFR ESB 07:48 SAW 08:56 01:08 01:08 01:08

12

13

14

15

16

Page 
Total

20:29 20:29 20:29 08:00

Previous 
Total

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

Total 20:29 20:29 20:29 08:00

1


